soon as possible after the purchase and no later than thirty (30) days after the completion of event.   

d. Fifty percent (50%) of the remaining balance will go to the District and fifty percent (50%) will go to Contractor, a total 

sum not to exceed ONE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($150,000.00) upon satisfactory completion of work 
herein required according to the payment provisions and schedule detailed in Exhibit B. 

-End Exhibit A- 

EXHIBIT B – BUDGET DETAIL & PAYMENT PROVISIONS 

BUDGET DETAIL: 

District Account #: 5770-69 

PAYMENT PROVISIONS:

[...]

To pay Contractor fifty percent (50%) of the net revenue, a total sum not to exceed TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($200,000.00) upon satisfactory completion of work herein required according to the following payment 
schedule: 

a. Contractor will be paid TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS ($25,000.00) towards expenses incurred by 
Contractor after the closing of the session on Saturday, October 30, 2021. 

b. Contractor will be paid the balance of the amount owed as detailed in Exhibit A, Section 7, Item d upon satisfactory 

completion of services herein required and upon receipt of proper purchase documentation such as receipts